



Dear Community Leader,

## The 22<sup>nd</sup> Annual Limerick Fire Department Carnival is approaching! May 14<sup>th</sup> – May 18<sup>th</sup>, 2024

## Would your business consider a Sponsorship?

Your <u>tax-deductible</u> contributions toward this event will benefit the all-volunteer Limerick Fire Department <u>100%</u>! Please review the various sponsorship opportunities to decide how you and your organization may be able to help.

## THANK YOU FOR YOUR SUPPORT

Checks Payable To: Limerick Fire Department

OR

Visit: LFD51.ORG -Carnival Page (Online Event Sponsor/Vendor)

Company Name:	
Full Address:	
Telephone Number:	_Website:
Contact's Name.:	
Contact's Phone No. & Email	

Sponsorships: (Please Indicate Level of Sponsorship)

- Chief Sponsor \$1,000: Company-provided banner will be hung in front of the firehouse during the week of the Carnival, Company logo listed on Welcome Banner, Company name or logo will be displayed on Carnival advertising, (4) Complimentary ride wristbands to for carnival, Company name Sponsor Board at Ticket Box(s) & Company's name will appear on Fire Department's social media and website.
- Beer Garden Sponsor \$750: Company-provided banner will be hung in the Beer Garden, Company logo will appear on cups dispensed in Beer Garden, Company name listed on Sponsor Board at Ticket Box(s), & Company's name will appear on Fire Department's social media and website.
- **Captain Sponsor \$500:** Company-provided banner will be hung at the Carnival, (2) Complimentary ride wristbands for carnival, Company name listed on Sponsor Board at Ticket Box(s), & Company's name will appear on the Fire Department's social media & website.
- Lieutenant Sponsor \$250: A sign will be placed at a Fire Department booth with Company logo on it, Company name listed on Sponsor Board at Ticket Box(s), & Company's name will appear on the Fire Department's social media and website.
- **Firefighter Sponsor \$100:** Company's name listed on Sponsor Board at Ticket Box(s), & Company's name will appear on the Fire Department's social media and website.
- **Dalmatian Sponsor \$\_\_\_\_\_ (Write-In):** Company's name and with link will appear on Fire Department's website.

Questions & Vendor Space: Justin Shuler 610.721.4538 or jshuler@lfd51.org